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Examination Calendar for Aij Professiorfals DPT Annual 2022

't is hereby notified that all professional DPT Annua. Exammatlon 2022 will commence accordmg to the
rollowing programme:

First Professionai DPT Anhnual 2022

| with single fee must reach in e = xaminabion Oepér{ment on or before 09-02-2023 (Thursday)
Wnn Oouble (ee musl reach in the =xam; nanon Do;mrtmem on or berore 16 02-2023 (Thursday)
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| Date Day ] Subject _":_ B m......... ______j:__________________
24-02-2023 | Friday Physiology — | 00
27-02-2023 | Monday slamic Studies / Ethics & Pakistan Studles |
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02-0822025 8 | Thursdéy Sociology & Special Education

| 04-03-2023 | Saturday | Psychology & Psychiatr
07-03-2023 | Tuesday | Biostatistics
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| 10-03-2023 | Fnday | | Anatomy — | B LI ol
13-03-2023 | Monday Medical Physics |
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Second Professmnal DPT Annual 2022
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With 8Ingle (ee musl reach in the Examination Departmaont on or oefore 09-03-2023 (Thursday)
Wilh Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or belore 16-03-2023 (Thursday)

Examination Admlaslion Form
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W Examination Admisslon Form
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Date Day | Subject
| 25-08- 2023 | Saturday Anatomy — I
28-03-2023 | Tuesday [ Physiology —
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21-03-2023 Friday | Blochemistry e . i .,....__.....-.___._--_..._._-...._--.-m--m-w--,m----f--m-----u----f-_J
 03-04-2023 | Monday 'Biomechapics ~. . © . - s B o
| 06-04-2023 | Thursday [ Kinesiology _— — _~~— ~ T T

Third Professional DPT Annual 2022 (T:me 09:00 AM to12:00 PM)
r;;;;;;:l:A;;ll;elon F-;:m ) m?Wlﬁ 8|nglo7ée must reach in the anminaﬁon Oepa(l@oﬁlﬁn"&_a&ore 11-05-2023 (Thursday,/)wrw]l
IL.,. | With Double fee musl reach in he Exammahon Deporiiment on or before 18-05 2023 (Thursday) ]
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 29-05 208380 Thutsday | Phormauology_ — , P i il i
‘FL 2/7-00-2023 | Saturday Laws and EMics of Physml!.uapy and Mondgwments for Physmtnerapluts 4

-

30-05-2023 | Tuesday | Pathology - il e,
02-00-2023 Frniday Genetics and Molecula. Biology
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05-00-2023 Monda Therapeutics Exercnses and Technique | -
| 08-06-2023 Thursd Electrotherapy and Actinotherap |
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Fourth ProfeSS|onaI DPT Annuai 2022 (Time: 09 00 AM to12:00 PM)

Examinaton Admlsalon Ferm With gingle fee musl reach in the Examination DO[;E-)H;;@M on oOr b@fore 15-06-2023 (Tnursday) _‘_l

Mlllgqume (ee musl reach in the Examinaton Depormaent on or before 22-06-2023 (Thursday)

Date  Day | Subject__ﬂm - i -

04-07-2023 | Tuesday . | Medicine - e O P e e

07-07-2023 | Friday Community Medicine

10-07-2023 | Monday Surgery =

13-07-2023 | Thursday Physiotherapy Evaluatlon ‘and Treatment _: k- |
| 17-07-2023 | Monday Therapeutics Exercises ang__'[__ef_g_ngLJes |} B _______ N

Finai ProfeSSIonal DPT Annual 2022 (Time: 09:00 AMM to12:00 PM)

ExBminatod Admlsmon Form l With single [ee must reach in the Examinalon Domdment on or berore 16-08-2023 ONeonesday)
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With Double fee must reach in the Examinalion Dopartment on or before 23-08-2023 (Wednesday) |

 Date Day | Subject B T .
| 01-09-2023 | Friday Physiotherapy in Geriatrics
04-09-2023 | Monday Physiotherapy in Pediatrics and Gyneoology / Obstetrics

07-09-2023 | Thursday Physiotherapy in Neurology

| 09_09_2023‘:[ Saturday Evidence based Physnotheragy_ B e ______ ~
12-09-2023 | Tuesday | Manual Therapy | ﬁ
| 15-09-2023 | Friday | Physnother apy in Chest and Cardio Vas"gymLa["Dlsorder B L

\\JProf. r. ammad Haroon Hamid
Controller of Examinations




